
 NAGALAND UNIVERSITY 
(A Central University Estd. By the Act of Parliament No. 35 of 1989) 

HEADQUARTERS : LUMAMI – 798 627 
 
No. NU/Exam/Conf/C/3-03/2016-                  Dated:   25-03-2025 
 

Examination Schedule for FYUGP Four Year Degree Course in BA/B.SC/B.COM/BBA  
6th Semester Examinations 2025 

 
Time  :   9:00 a.m. to 12:00 noon 

                 
MORNING SHIFT 

  
DATE DAY STREAM COURSE CODE/TITLE 

05-05-2025 MONDAY 

BA  

AO/C-12 : Oshimeyipren Tenren (Translation Studies) 
EC6.CC12 : Development Economics I 
EDN C-12 : Curriculum Development & Construction 
ENG C-12 : British Literature: The Early 20th century 
FENG C-12 : Advanced Listening Skills 
GEOG C-12 : North east India with special focus on Nagaland 
HIS/MJ-601 : History of India (1707-1857) 
LING C-12 : Issues in Applied Linguistics- II 
MC C-12 : Development Communication 
MAT/C12 : Multivariate Calculus and Metric Spaces 
PHI C12  : Contemporary Indian Philosophy 
POL/H/C-12 : Human Rights in a Comparative Perspective 
C-PSY-12T : Organisational Behaviour 
SOC/H/C-12 : Sociological Research Methods-I 
TEN C-12 : Die Dze Kephrü 

B.SC. 

BCC - 12T :  Plant Physiology 

CHEM.C-12 (T) : Physical Chemistry V: Quantum Chemistry & Spectroscopy 

EVS C-12T : Organism and Evolutionary Biology 

GEOG C-12 : North east India with special focus on Nagaland 
GEOL-601T :  Engineering and Exploration Geology 
MAT/C12 : Multivariate Calculus and Metric Spaces 
PHYC-601T : Statistical Mechanics 
ZOO C12T : Principles of Genetics 

B.Com BC/C12: Goods & Services Tax (GST) and Customs Law 
BBA BBA C12 : Strategic Management 

06-05-2025 TUESDAY 
BA  FENG M-6 :  Advanced Listening Skills 
B.SC. GEOL-M6T : Engineering and Exploration Geology 

07-05-2025 WEDNESDAY 

BA  

AO/C-13 : Kenozülu Obangtsük (Literary Criticism) 
EC6.CC13 : Public Economics 
EDN C-13 : Guidance & Counselling In Education 
ENG C-13 : Modern European Drama 
FENG C-13 : Advanced Speaking Skills 
GEOG C-13 : Climatology 
HIS/MJ-602 : Political History of the Nagas 
LING C-13 : Psycholinguistics 
MC C-13 : Advertising and Ad-production 
MAT/C13 : Complex Analysis 
PHI C13  : Christian Theology 
POL/H/C-13 : Indian Political Thought-II 
C-PSY-13 :  Understanding and Dealing with Psychological Disorders 
SOC/H/C-13 : Sociological Thinkers-II 
TEN C-13 : Study of Major Prose Writing 

B.SC. 

BCC - 13T :  Plant Metabolism 

CHEM.C-13 (T) :  Inorganic Chemistry IV: Organometallic Chemistry 

EVS C-13T : Natural Resources Management and Sustainability 

GEOG C-13 : Climatology 
GEOL-603T : Remote Sensing and GIS 
MAT/C13 : Complex Analysis 
PHYC-602T : Electromagnetic Theory 
ZOO C13T : Developmental Biology 
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DATE DAY STREAM COURSE CODE/TITLE 

07-05-2025 WEDNESDAY 
B.Com BC/C13: Fundamentals of Insurance 
BBA BBA C13 : Management Information System (MIS) 

08-05-2025 THURSDAY 
BA  GEOG M-6 : North east India with special focus on Nagaland 
B.SC. GEOG M-6 : North east India with special focus on Nagaland 

09-05-2025 FRIDAY 

BA  

AO/C-14 : Ojangmenaser Olenyim (Syntax and Semantics) 
EC6.CC14 : International Economics 
EDN C-14 : Structure & Issues Of Contemporary Education In India 
ENG C-14 : Postcolonial Literatures 
FENG C-14 : Advanced Reading Skills 
GEOG C-14 : Hydrology 
HIS/MJ-603 : History of India (1857- 1947) 
LING C-14 : History of Linguistics 
MC C-14 : Public Relations 
MAT/C14 : Linear Algebra 
PHI C14  : Existentialism and Phenomenology 
POL/H/C-14 : Political Processes & Institutions in Comparative Perspective 
C-PSY-14T : Counselling Psychology 
SOC/H/C-14 : Sociological Research Methods-II 
TEN C-14 : Basic Linguistics 

B.SC. 

BCC - 14T :  Plant Biotechnology 
CHEM.C-14 (T) : Organic Chemistry V: Spectroscopy 
EVS C-14T : Environmental Legislation and Policy 
GEOG C-14 : Hydrology 
GEOL-605T : Hydrogeology 
MAT/C14 : Linear Algebra 
PHYC-603T : Solid State Physics 
ZOO C14T : Evolutionary Biology 

B.Com BC/C14: Auditing 
BBA BBA C14 : International Business 

10-05-2025 SATURDAY 
BA  HIN/H/M-6 : Adhunik Kavita : Chayvadottar Kavita 
B.SC. PHYM-6T : Statistical Mechanics 

13-05-2025 TUESDAY 

BA  

AO/C-15(DSE-1) : Aor Akhiren Sangroyim (Ao Traditional Poetry) 
EC6.CC15A : Political Economy – I 
EC6.CC15B : Applied Econometrics 
EDN C-15 : Inclusive Education 
ENG C-15 : Literary Theory 
FENG C-15 : English Language Communication Skills Lab 
GEOG C-15 : Oceanography 
HIS/MJ-604 : History of Northeast India (1822-1947) 
LING C-15 : Language and Culture 
MC DSE-1 : Global Media & Politics 
MAT/C15 : Elementary Number Theory 
PHI C15  : Philosophy of Human Rights 
POL/H/C-15 : Understanding Northeast India with Special Reference to 
Nagaland 
C-PSY-15T : Positive Psychology 
SOC/H/C-15 : Urban Sociology 
TEN C-15 : Diemvü Thete 

B.SC. 

BCC - 15 BDSE – 01 A : Analytical Techniques in Plant Sciences 
BCC - 15 BDSE – 01 B : Bioinformatics 
CHEM.C-15 (T) : Green Chemistry 
EVS C-15T : Energy and Environment 
GEOG C-15 : Oceanography 
MAT/C15 : Elementary Number Theory 
PHYC-604T (A) :  Experimental Techniques 
PHYC-604T (B) : Physics of Devices and Communications Systems 
ZOO C15T : Animal Behaviour and Chronobiology 

B.Com BC/C15: Business Economics 
BBA BBA C15 : Tax Planning & Management 

14-05-2024 WEDNESDAY 
BA  

AO/M-6 : Oshimeyipren Tenren (Translation Studies) 
TEN M-6 : Die Dze Kephrü 

B.Com  BC/M6: Fundamentals of Insurance 
BBA BBA M6 : Strategic Management 
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DATE DAY STREAM COURSE CODE/TITLE 

15-05-2025 THURSDAY 
BA  MC M-6 : Development Communication 
B.SC. CSMIN-06(T) : Artificial Intelligence 

16-05-2025 FRIDAY 
BA  EC6.M-6 : Development Economics I 
B.SC. BCM - 6T :  Plant Physiology 

17-05-2025 SATURDAY 
BA  EDN M-6 : Curriculum Development & Construction 
B.SC. CHEM.M-6 (T) : Physical Chemistry V: Quantum Chemistry & Spectroscopy 

19-05-2025 MONDAY 
BA  ENG M-6 : British Literature: The Early 20th century 
B.SC. EVS M-6T : Organism and Evolutionary Biology 

20-05-2025 TUESDAY 
BA  HIS/MM-6 : History of India (1707-1857) 
B.SC. ZOO M6T : Principles of Genetics 

21-05-2024 WEDNESDAY 
BA  MAT/M6 : Multivariate Calculus and Metric Spaces 
B.SC. MAT/M6 : Multivariate Calculus and Metric Spaces 

22-05-2024 THURSDAY BA  M-PSY-6T : Organisational Behaviour 
23-05-2024 FRIDAY BA  PHI M6  : Contemporary Indian Philosophy 
24-05-2024 SATURDAY BA  POL/H/M-6 : Human Rights in a Comparative Perspective 
26-05-2024 MONDAY BA  SOC/H/M-6 : Sociological Research Methods-I 
27-05-2024 TUESDAY BA  LING M-6 : Issues in Applied Linguistics- II 
 

1. All Practical Examinations should be conducted before the theory Examinations and marks of  the same  
 should be submitted to the University by 28th April 2025. 
2. Holiday(s) declared after the publication of the Examinations Programme shall not affect the Examinations 
 Routine. 
3. The Controller of Examinations reserves the right to alter/change the date or mode of examinations for the 
 above scheduled programme depending on the current prevailing situation and the orders of the State/Central 
 Government. 
 
 
 

Sd/- 
Controller of Examinations  

No. NU/Exam/Conf/C/3-03/2016-88       Dated: 25-03-2025 
     
Copy to: 
1. The AR, O/o the Vice-Chancellor, Nagaland University, Lumami for information of the Vice Chancellor. 
2. The PS to Registrar, Nagaland University, Lumami for information of the Registrar. 
3. The Principal________________________________ for information and necessary action. 
4. The System Administrator, Nagaland University, Lumami for publication in University website. 
5. The Certificate  Section (Exams), Nagaland University, Lumami 
6. Office Copy 

 
 
 
 
 
 

(Dr. AKUMMENBA JAMIR) 
Deputy Registrar (Examinations) 


